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/ " Application No. ' FEES PAID
Name ......... /—/ erberT.. .. O ] WQJ ,be[ ________ ) ‘ . Date Amount | Receipt No.
By , - Permit No. F-3s-59 AF.00)| /0296
Address ........... B..}.’_‘O.M_J_.b.s.l[.tl[__&, ...... Qr-é‘ﬁéh-"-‘-: C;ertnflcate No. -
Semselg0iny Banerd Yo g L 2/ :
. Stream Index, Page No. ,ZQIA 37 AR - AR W4 R B.P.Fee |
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\ : N : ' FEES REFUNDED
Date filed A Loust 2.0, | 250 Date Amount Check No.
Priority /4 ¢.g.4.5 2/, L850 . ‘\. ’
Action suspended Until ..ot
Date - To Whom Volume Page
Returned to applicant
Date of approval /Vo vesrnber 6, 1950
CONSTRUCTION , eiad '
REMARKS
Date for beginning November (6,/95L \ _ - e
; /) S ober /. /253 . ol TS koS, g Cala a0yl 4. Ll //41_7447‘/0/7 0L dBh. @ere.s
Date for completion C..7./ﬁ < _ . NOV 1 9195? CARD Fﬁp i /0 . “ !
Extended t . AR 1 O hED AADR BAR BT
Frendee 00T 121953 CARD FOR B S N
L ‘ : ‘&Cf&f 8 1954 LARD FOR C A
Date for application of water 0:7/ po) be/( 1954 JAN { - 1955 FORM 700 REG, \
Extended to e ee oo en e ' \ J
. K Y I )
PROSECUTION OF WORK ; i} ,:i
. : s
Form “A” filed \/ﬂﬁ/{4}}/n7/,/?6:§/ .......... ,;'!V’E
Form “B” Filed oo gﬂ\b Ji
Form “C” filed %/2/147 ..... T PSS | ‘\’ """ ) fi ¥
FINAL PROOF 3-7- 50 . ]A{
Blank mailed / LY
. Proof received \ \ /
Date certificate issued PR : - . PR
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ui' L NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

e

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described

therein on the ../ ... day of _Ju (Y ............................................ , 195.2.. r‘] 2 iy
Remarks: @qu ﬂ:j:‘:/ﬂf ..... was.. inslalled . Th:s  date.. aund.  Self-. ["6:{7 \EEE’?V”@

he’appropriator should state the manner of begmn ing constructlon work, number of men employed t e amo'unt i°f Wwork, ¢ xPpleted
AN q}

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, I have hereunto set my hand this . 31 ......... day of . Jaa. at‘?t:){_ __________________ , 1985,
______________________ 7. ﬂ’rWW Brownsele.,. Oredon...oe .
(Signature of Applicant) (Addreg

Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engi i
State Printing Dept. 41547 y y ngineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work is begun,

e

Form C

IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to

wh 1ch the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that

; Certlflcate o §Wat,;era ight will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
2t and\ sur\vey;whvchw W)l ] be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

NOTE In the .case0f an 1rr1gat10n permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land describea

gmi hey permlt which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated.
1 Fill out detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the water has been applied.

k th‘OTICE OF COMPLETE AP LICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
I, H‘*éﬁi‘*o ...... Wécbc/ ................................................................. , the holder of Permit No. 20 206 .

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

_________ all_ I _____m_z_L_c__n_c_l______._f?J :ANW"C i ﬁ_zeﬁfw-&unc{erﬂw—,oermi"

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 31 ......... day of ..JQ!?.HQ&;& ................... , 1954,
................................ et ... LBrewnsville., . Ot
(Signature of Applicant) (Address)

Form A},{ Application No. 25156““’ )

-
Application No. 281564

B R e e R R e B e el K} el AT PPN B R T e i N e o) A e AP N ARARNR A AA AR

I, HChhﬂth ----- W a-abﬁ[.. / eeeemeeete e aneaan ..., the holaer of Permit N0202,O él//

-




HERBERT 0. WAIBEL
WORKS

SEC.33, T. 13 S.,R. 2W., W. M.
' SEC. 4, T 14S.,R. 2W, WM.

'IRRIGATION

SCALE: 1"= 10 CH.

ORRIS A. CARNEGIE
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I, Orris A. Carnegie of Albany, Oregon, do hereby certify that this map was
made from notes taken during an actual survey made by me on July 17, 1951, and
supplemented by information from the latest aerial photographs; and that the
monument .. shown on this map consists of a stone 10 x 12 x 14" marked "CS" on the

TmAET AT, AT

MZA{H/‘% 727/#.42‘7‘/% A

North face at the Southwest corner of the William alford D.I.C. No. 58 in T.l4 S.,
R. 2@, of the Will, Mer, in Linn County, Oregon, and is 4,80 chains East and 9,50
chains South of the Northwest corner of Secticn 4 in said Township and Range.

_<A¢gauQCALZQbLL_z&§L_gZ;SZ:Sgl_;__.

Clermir Mo, 2206 |

(Cone Zotumepee

Orris A. Carnegie ¢ .
Dep. Co. Surveyor




Mr. Lewis A, Stanley

State Engineer i
Stebe-OPftve-Buitding /70 5, /2K VA
Salem, Oregon N

Dear lir. Stanley:
T hereby authorize the cancellation of my Application
No. 2 57&'(, Permit No. 20204 ;s which defines a right to the

use of /.58  second-foot of water from Qi/?@aaef_g é ;:g.y-

for . f/"///-} alion

pa—a

Kept Vissl

DA

Form 123



————

November 3, 1958

Yrs, Herbert O. Waibel
Brownsville, Oregon

Dear Hr$.= Waibel: .
_ . . : . _ -
Bursuant to your authorization of cancelation, -

permit Neo., 20206 is being stricken from the records of the.
State Engineer and will be of no further force or effect.
Very truly yours,
TFWIS A. STANLEY =
State Ingineer

By | .
Chris L. Yheelor; Assistant

25156



(Februazy 11, 1955

A

. ¥vrs Herbert O, aibel ‘
‘ Brownsmlm » Orsgon 2

Dear Mr. TWaibels

. This will acknov]edne recelpt of your motice to the
effect that complete appllcataon of water has been made unde¢
Perm_'l.t No. 2"3206 :

Pursuant to your renort and in line with the general.

- practiceé of this office, a survéy will be made-at a later date
After this survey, procf may be made and certificatée issued
covering the actual use of water as found by the engineér. In
the case of irrigatioen, any lands described in the pernit that
have not been irrigated will be automatlcally eliminated from
the water rlght

: In the meantlme, the permlt which you hold will be
valid evidence of the water right in questlon o) 1ong as you
continue to use the water,

' Ve’ry, truly yours,

""}1:(1)(1 / /Ju/

LEJIS A. STANLEY
State IEngineer

qum 128



25186

January 75 1955 | R
f_ Herbert Ou Waibal S o SRR » - T
- Bréomsville _ , N _ PR

Crogon

Dear M. Faibel: : | | .
. Accordlng to the terms of your'Permlt No. . '20206 which isufof;
the appropriation of 1.0 gecond-feet of water from Gl oz . .
complete application of ‘waBer was to have been made on“6r®BEf¥Pe'0¥tbber 1,
- @ It appears from our records that you have failed to submit the
notleé of complete application, although a postal card, calling thls matter
to your attention, was mailed to you on OCuODGr 28, 195&«“

. ORS 537 260 Drov1des "Whenever the time within which any appro-
priation under a permit should have been per;ec,ed has expired and the owner.
of the permit fails. or refuses within three months thereafter to submit to
the State Engineer proof of completion of the appropriation as required by
ORS 537.230 and 537.250, the State Engineer may, after 60 days!' notice by
reglstered mail, order the cance]latlon of the nennrtnwnw“‘

If you ‘have comnlied with the terms of  this permit, you should
promptly submit the notlce of complete appllcatlon of water, after which we
will take up with you the matter of final proof. .If, however, you have
. abandoned your plan of development, we would. appreciate your authority to
cancel the permit, so that the permit may be cancelled without the necessity
for following the legal procedure. In case you have not completed your appro- .
priation, although you still wish to'do so, you may submit an application ’
for an extension of tlme. Such an extension may be granted if it dppears -
that proper dlllgence has been shown.

‘Complete appllcatlon of water under an irrigation permit means the
irrigation of ALL of the land descrLbed in the pernit, whlch it. is intended
to irrigate. -

In-accordance with the provisions of ORS 537.260, you are hereby
notified that unless we hear from you within 60 days from the date of this.
letter, your, permit Ulll be cancelled W1thout fuxther notlce.

-[k AT

e 'Very truly ydurs,

/,ét (y/f )/u frde /
L “ ,‘ _ - LEWIS A. STANLEY.
Form 100 . .. . - State Engineer

. REGISTERED S o -

Return receipt refuested



AU{;‘}M;‘:'{) 3, l‘"?)’l

¥,

Hp, Horbert O, Waibel
Brownsviile, Oregon

it

e '3, fon .
Dear Uy, val

bol:
This i3 to notify you thatl your comploted
Application Mo, 25156 for a persit to appropriate
1,88 secondefoot of tmter from Calapooya River for

irrigation, now avpears to be in satisfactory fornm

and is being placed in line for anproval by isguance

Very truly yours,

CHAS.: Be STRICKLIN
Stabe lmginecr

-

Bd K, Humphroy, Assistant

=3
N

Hidlh



| 25156
June 29, 1951 |

Mr, Herbert 0. Waibel
Browmsville; -
" Oregon

Dear My, Walbel:

- For your convenience in completing your application
No, 25156, for a permit to appropriate 1.86 cubie feet of -
waber from Calapooyz River for the irrigation of 150 acres as
expiained when you were in this office August 21, 1950 to
file and as seb oub in our letter of October 27, 1950 Iam
enclesing the ap'u‘! icatien herewith, endorsed so that tO retain
. its priority, it swust be rer,umcd Lo this office.on or before

July 30, 1951, .

-Very truly yours,

: _ CHAS, B, STRICKLIY
- ' State Engineor

By :
. -Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant
ElHzmb "

- BriGe :



Ocbober 27, 1550

N

_ Mr. Herbert 0. Waibel-
" Brownsville -
Oregon '

Dea.r Yr. Walbel:

Will you plea.;e let us know when you will submit the
map required to complete your Application Wo. 25156 as discussed
when you were in this. ofﬁce August 21 to file. ,

"‘he required map must be made by an -engineer or a

surveyor as explained on Pages 6 and 0 of the enclosed copy of
the Rules and Regula’olons of the State Englneer. . .

' ‘Very tmﬂ.y yours >

' CHAS. F. STRICKLIN
. S‘bate Enbmeef

- Ed X, Humphrey, Assistant

EXH:dh
Ence |
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